433432
GROOVE IP54
GROOVE IP54
Design
ID CODE: 43
>90 lm/W; >102 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

434 435
GROOVE IP54
GROOVE IP54 LOW POWER
1130 / 1410 / 1690 / 2530 / 309088
8
7
IP 54
1130 / 1410 / 169088
8
7
GROOVE IP54 HIGH POWER
IP 54
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
43AA24L49054 24W 2436 1130
43AA30L49054 30W 3045 1410
43AA36L49054 36W 3654 1690
43AA54L49054 54W 5481 2530
43AA66L49054 66W 6699 3090
COD lm mm
43AA24L39054 24W 2268 1130
43AA30L39054 30W 2835 1410
43AA36L39054 36W 3402 1690
43AA54L39054 54W 5103 2530
43AA66L39054 66W 6237 3090
COD lm mm
43AA45L490HP54 45W 4482 1130
43AA57L490HP54 57W 5677 1410
43AA68L490HP54 68W 6773 1690
COD lm mm
43AA45L390HP54 45W 4172 1130
43AA57L390HP54 57W 5284 1410
43AA68L390HP54 68W 6304 1690
INDUSTRIAL IP
Methacrylate satin antistatic diffuser screen, UGR<22 to
be ordered separately.
End caps not included.See accessories on p. 436.